
 2025 INCENTIVE RESULTS

1ST GO TIME 8TH GO TIME
1/2 *COLTON HERON 4.6 1 *COLTON HERON 4.1
1/2 *COTTER JOHNSTON 4.6 2 *TREVOR ROBERTS 4.7

2ND GO 9TH GO
1 *COTTER JOHNSTON 4.2 1 *CADE BRANQUINHO 4.0
2 *ACE AUSTIN 4.4 2 *TREYVAN TALSMA 4.8

3RD GO 10TH GO
1 *SAM HADERLIE 4.7 1 *ILAN DAVIS 3.9
2 *COTTER JOHNSTON 4.9 2 *COLTON HERON 4.4

4TH GO
1 *ACE AUSTIN 3.9
2 *TREYVAN TALSMA 5.3

AVERAGE
1 *COTTER JOHNSTON 73.3

5TH GO 2 *ALEX MARSHALL 73.7
1 *ACE AUSTIN 4.5 3 *COLTON HERON
2 *JESSE OLSON 4.9

6TH GO
1 *SAM HADERLIE 5.0
2 *TREVOR ROBERTS 5.1

7TH GO
1 *SAM HADERLIE 3.7
2 *ILAN DAVIS 4.4
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